

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **CRP Nos. 4957 &1550 of 2011**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	03.09.2024	<u>KS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to serve notice on ordered earlier. List on 29.10.2024.	Tr. To IO folder before corrs.