

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: C.R.P.Nos.4957 & 1550 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.11.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> At request of Ms. Aswari, learned counsel representing Sri K.V.Subrahmanya Narusu, learned counsel for the respondents, as she intends to file counter in Interlocutory Applications, list on 01.12.2025. NNR,J ADT	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.