

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.4957 & 1550 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.12.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.4957 of 2011</u> Learned counsel for the respondents, intends to file a counter, as a last chance the matter is adjourned, and no further adjournments will be granted. List on 18.12.2025, failing which the petition will be ordered based on merits. <u>C.R.P.No.1550 of 2011</u> Learned counsel for the revision petitioner intends to file the L.R. Application for bringing the legal representatives of respondent No.2. At request, list on 18.12.2025. NNR,J ADT	

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

