

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.4957 and 1550 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Ms. Bhavana Sagar, learned counsel for the petitioner appeared virtually. None appears for the respondents. At request, Post on 25.03.2026. B/o adt	