

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.Nos.4957 and 1550 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.08.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list these matters on 27.08.2026. B/o. dpm	<i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i>